veroboard.com
4" LED Commercial Downlight
Reflector Square Trim
Name: ____________________________________
Quantity: __________________________________
Phone: ____________________________________
Email: ______________________________
Model No.* VBD-COM-4-XXXX-4S

 REFLECTOR SHAPE
 XXXXXXX
ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBD - COM - 4 - XXXX - 4S
3000K
4000K
5000K
4"
6"
8"
6R
8R
4S
6S
4SLS
6SLS
4SLR
6SLR
161.925 mm
(6.375 in)
83.25 mm
(3.27 in)
131.25 mm
(5.16 in)
131.25 mm
(5.16 in)
103.56 mm
(4.07 in)
57.67 mm
(2.27 in)
133.35 mm
5.25 in)
Square
Commercial
Downlight
* Please see the "Ordering Guide" table at the bottom of this page for how to place your order.
veroboard.com
180 165
150
135